# **Donor Honor Roll**



# Your business can be recognized at our event!

The Minnesota Fishing Challenge is our largest, statewide fundraising event that celebrates freedom from drug and alcohol addiction, generating support for clients in our long term programs. Our 17th annual Fishing Challenge will include many regular attendees and newcomers from all over the state. Since its inception, this family-friendly tournament has raised more than \$4.5 million! We invite you to join us as a Team Donor in support of our mission through this event.

A special honor roll will be available for donors (businesses or individuals) who give at one of four different levels. Donors at each of these levels will receive special recognition and benefits, including being named on the published Donor Honor Roll in the Rules Dinner program! (Donors may choose to be anonymous.)

## **Donor Honor Roll Levels**

## Donor Honor Roll printed in the Rules Dinner program **CHAMPION** Posted on the 2026 Mn Fishing Challenge website LEVEL Recognized in two coaching emails in May (if received by May 1) \$2.500+ Donor Honor Roll printed in the Rules Dinner program Posted on the 2026 Mn Fishing Challenge website **HOPE LEVEL** Recognized in one coaching email in May (if received by May 1) \$1.000 Donor Honor Roll printed in the Rules Dinner program **FREEDOMLEVEL** Posted on the 2026 Mn Fishing Challenge website \$750 Donor Honor Roll printed in the Rules Dinner program **PEACE LEVEL** Posted on the 2026 Mn Fishing Challenge website \$500

## For questions about...

#### **TOURNAMENT FORMAT:**

Bernie Barringer, Tournament Director 218.820.8459

#### DONATIONS & FUNDRAISING:

Sue Van Hal, MnTC Events Manager 218.833.8752

### Please mail form to:

MN Fishing Challenge 2424 Business 371 Brainerd, MN 56401

Your donation must be received in the MnTC office before May 15 to be included in the Rules Dinner program and team donation prize level.

# **Donor Honor Roll Donation Form**

\*Name must be given in order for angler to receive credit for this donation

DONOR INFORMATION

	DONALION IN ORMALION
Individual/Organization Name	Honor Roll Level: Amount included \$:
Contact Person	Donation Type: ☐ Credit Card ☐ Check/Cash Enclosed
Address	Credit Card Number: ☐ Visa ☐ Discover ☐ MasterCard ☐ AME.
City State Zip	
Phone Email	Expires: / CSV
Would you like this donation to be anonymous? $\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \$	Signature:
Donation to be applied to Team #: Angler's Name*:	

Donation must be received before May 15, 2025 to be included.

DOMATION INFORMATION